2021 TLEI Feedback & Evaluation

Q1 Gain more knowledge about equity-related issues.
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Strongly agree 57.14% 24
Agree 38.10% 16
Neither agree nor disagree 4.76% 2
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Unsure 0.00% 0
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Q2 Develop skills to advance our team's project

Answered: 42 Skipped: 1

Strongly agree

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Unsure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Strongly agree 42.86% 18
Agree 50.00% 21
Neither agree nor disagree 7.14% 3
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Unsure 0.00% 0
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Q3 Feel more ready to become a change agent in my community.
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Strongly disagree 0.00%
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Q4 Become a stronger leader and team-builder.
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Q5 Prepare to implement our team's project.
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Strongly agree 44.19% 19
Agree 48.84% 21
Neither agree nor disagree 4.65% 2
Disagree 2.33% 1
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Unsure 0.00% 0
TOTAL 43
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Q6 Make connections that will support our team's project.
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Strongly agree 58.14%
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Q7 Learn about tools that | can use to advance our team's project.
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Q8 The facilitation and organization of the program
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Q9 The speakers and presentations
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Q11 The interaction (chat, breakouts, etc.) through the virtual format
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Q12 The pre-Institute communications, preparation, and logistics
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Q13 What type of participant were you?
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Q14 What are your overall impressions of the Institute?
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Q15 What is one thing that could be done to improve the Institute in the
future?
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Q16 How likely is it that you would have taken on this equity agenda
without having been engaged in the True Leaders in Equity Institute?
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Q17 What is your name?
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